
PARKING

      • 2nd offense + subsequent in a 24-hr period: 
Violating 2-hour residential: 
Parking in a handicap space: 
Parking in front of a fire hydrant: 
Parking the wrong way on street: 
Parking in front of a public or private driveway: 
Parking on a sidewalk: 
Parking on a crosswalk: 
Not parked properly: 
License plates expired with no registration: 
Parking in one spot for longer than 48-hours: tow 
Obstructing traffic: 
Parking on a terrace: 
Obstructing traffic during street sweeping: 
Obstructing traffic in snow emergency: 
Parking in a restricted zone: 
Parking in an alley: 

$ 25
$ 25
$ 100
$ 50
$ 25
$ 25 
$ 25
$ 25
$ 25
$ 25
$ 25
$ 25
$ 25
$ 25
$ 25
$ 25
$ 25

Violations and Fines *

December 2023 Update

*All unpaid parking fines double five (5) business days after the date of issue. 

Violation of 15-minute parking ordinance
Violation of 1-hour parking ordinance
Violation of 2-hour parking ordinance

$ 20
$ 20
$ 20


